THE DATASHEET OF
IS61C632A-6TQI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ISSI®
IS61C632A
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. 1
SR001-1B
05/18/98

SR001-1B
05/18/98
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0 °C to +70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part Number Package
4 IS61C632A-4TQ TQFP
4 IS61C632A-4PQ PQFP
5 IS61C632A-5TQ TQFP
5 IS61C632A-5PQ PQFP
6 IS61C632A-6TQ TQFP
6 IS61C632A-6PQ PQFP
7 IS61C632A-7TQ TQFP
7 IS61C632A-7PQ PQFP
8 IS61C632A-8TQ TQFP
8 IS61C632A-8PQ PQFP
Industrial Range: –40 °C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part Number Package
6 IS61C632A-6TQI TQFP
6 IS61C632A-6PQI PQFP
7 IS61C632A-7TQI TQFP
7 IS61C632A-7PQI PQFP
8 IS61C632A-8TQI TQFP
8 IS61C632A-8PQI PQFP
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.
2231 Lawson Lane
Santa Clara, CA 95054
Tel: 1-800-379-4774